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Lauf 3 - 7,5 km | Damen
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52 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. Frauen 297 GOMEZ ISLINGER Marlene 1993 SSV Ulm 1846 --- 1.    00:28:14.41

2. 1. W35 163 HABERL Eva 1980 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg +50.56 2.    00:29:04.97

3. 1. W45 106 BEHRINGER Inge 1973 LSG Edelsfeld +2:16.26 3.    00:30:30.67

4. 1. W30 275 WITTMANN Barbara 1987 SV Parkstein +3:27.09 4.    00:31:41.50

5. 1. W40 101 DOLLINGER Sabine 1977 Kieser Training Regensburg +4:06.09 5.    00:32:20.50

6. 2. Frauen 97 VOGEL Alexandra 1992 Martin Weinfurter Training +4:35.51 6.    00:32:49.92

7. 1. W55 95 HELGERT Christine 1962 TB-Weiden +4:49.37 7.    00:33:03.78

8. 2. W30 100 BÜCHERL Theresa 1987 Martin Weinfurter Training +4:53.48 8.    00:33:07.89

9. 3. W30 306 GARCIA Freya 1987 +5:17.69 9.    00:33:32.10

10. 2. W45 278 PÜSCHL Kerstin 1971 SV Raigering +5:44.11 10.    00:33:58.52

11. 2. W40 103 WEHERA Marion 1975 +5:51.25 11.    00:34:05.66

12. 3. W40 276 SCHIEßLBAUER Nici 1976 SV Freudenberg +6:32.07 12.    00:34:46.48

13. 2. W35 142 PRÜLL Franzi 1983 Die legendären Lauffüchse +6:34.32 13.    00:34:48.73

14. 3. W45 305 LIEBCHEN Petra 1973 +6:36.55 14.    00:34:50.96

15. 2. W55 389 ZAHNER Lüdia 1961 VFTN Kirchenreinbach +6:39.29 15.    00:34:53.70

16. 3. Frauen 246 BRÄUER Marie-Luise 1991 +6:45.50 16.    00:34:59.91

17. 4. W40 118 HAGERER Kerstin 1977 LSG Edelsfeld/Cis Amberg +7:02.65 17.    00:35:17.06

18. 1. WJU 20 249 BREU Marie-Sofie 1999 Martin Weinfurter Training +7:23.79 18.    00:35:38.20

19. 4. W45 269 FUCHS Marion 1969 LSG Edelsfeld +7:25.04 19.    00:35:39.45

20. 4. W30 110 BIESLER Bianca 1985 TSV Detag Wernberg +7:30.40 20.    00:35:44.81

21. 4. Frauen 331 ALLWANG Nina 1995 Martin Weinfurter Training +7:51.84 21.    00:36:06.25

22. 3. W35 144 VOGL Tanja 1980 DJK Weiden +8:11.36 22.    00:36:25.77

23. 5. W30 251 SIMON Daniela 1987 Weils spass macht +8:16.47 23.    00:36:30.88

24. 3. W55 93 MEIER Theresia 1960 TB-Weiden +8:16.49 24.    00:36:30.90

25. 5. Frauen 78 KLEINOD Julia 1993 +8:18.28 25.    00:36:32.69

26. 6. Frauen 151 KOTZBAUER Christina 1991 +8:24.23 26.    00:36:38.64

27. 7. Frauen 113 DEMLEITNER Anna 1998 TSV Detag Wernberg +8:43.44 27.    00:36:57.85

28. 4. W35 268 PAUSCH Sonja 1981 CIS Amberg +8:48.06 28.    00:37:02.47

29. 5. W40 157 SCHÖNBERGER-ROTHER Michaela 1974 TV Bechtsrieth +9:00.67 29.    00:37:15.08

30. 6. W40 229 SCHRAMM Yvonne 1975 Chemnitzer LV Megware +9:37.84 30.    00:37:52.25

31. 5. W35 242 BÜHLMEYER Katja 1979 Bochschnoukn Pruihausen +10:20.96 31.    00:38:35.37

32. 6. W35 111 KLINGER Brigitte 1980 TSV Detag Wernberg +10:22.60 32.    00:38:37.01

33. 7. W40 145 ATZENHOFER Ulrike 1974 DJK Ursensollen +10:53.72 33.    00:39:08.13

34. 7. W35 252 MÜLLER Lisa 1982 +10:59.42 34.    00:39:13.83

35. 8. Frauen 372 SELZAM Franziska 1989 +11:42.01 35.    00:39:56.42

36. 6. W30 287 FRUTH Melanie 1987 +11:48.24 36.    00:40:02.65

37. 2. WJU 20 358 BRAUN Jennifer 2000 DJK Weiden +11:52.80 37.    00:40:07.21

38. 1. W50 264 WEBER Rita 1966 DJK Ursensollen +11:55.48 38.    00:40:09.89

39. 8. W40 140 SCHERB Karin 1976 Martin Weinfurter Training +12:02.25 39.    00:40:16.66

40. 7. W30 73 STEGER Katharina 1986 +12:28.62 40.    00:40:43.03

41. 8. W30 149 STEPPER Melanie 1984 +12:51.53 41.    00:41:05.94

42. 9. W40 238 SCHMID Silvia 1977 Lauftreff Schwandorf +12:51.54 42.    00:41:05.95

43. 9. Frauen 244 MELCHNER Ronja 1995 +13:48.49 43.    00:42:02.90

44. 10. Frauen 123 KLEBER Katrin 1997 AS Tralkörper +14:04.97 44.    00:42:19.38

45. 2. W50 292 MAIER Gisela 1967 MARMEL +14:39.27 45.    00:42:53.68

46. 10. W40 237 ARGAUER Silvia 1974 DieArgauers +15:56.40 46.    00:44:10.81

47. 9. W30 350 CHRISTOPH Sophie 1987 +17:57.61 47.    00:46:12.02

48. 1. W65 256 STIEGLER Gabriele 1952 RSG Vilstal +17:58.37 48.    00:46:12.78

49. 11. Frauen 258 PENTNER Nadine 1997 +22:20.73 49.    00:50:35.14

50. 11. W40 257 PENTNER Margit 1974 +22:20.92 50.    00:50:35.33

51. 12. Frauen 60 DIMMICK Sabrina 1989 +26:01.41 51.    00:54:15.82

52. 3. W50 152 SCHALLER Christa 1964 CIS Amberg +27:13.52 52.    00:55:27.93
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Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU 20
18. 1. WJU 20 249 BREU Marie-Sofie 1999 Martin Weinfurter Training --- 1.    00:35:38.20

37. 2. WJU 20 358 BRAUN Jennifer 2000 DJK Weiden +4:29.01 2.    00:40:07.21

Altersklasse Frauen
1. 1. Frauen 297 GOMEZ ISLINGER Marlene 1993 SSV Ulm 1846 --- 1.    00:28:14.41

6. 2. Frauen 97 VOGEL Alexandra 1992 Martin Weinfurter Training +4:35.51 2.    00:32:49.92

16. 3. Frauen 246 BRÄUER Marie-Luise 1991 +6:45.50 3.    00:34:59.91

21. 4. Frauen 331 ALLWANG Nina 1995 Martin Weinfurter Training +7:51.84 4.    00:36:06.25

25. 5. Frauen 78 KLEINOD Julia 1993 +8:18.28 5.    00:36:32.69

26. 6. Frauen 151 KOTZBAUER Christina 1991 +8:24.23 6.    00:36:38.64

27. 7. Frauen 113 DEMLEITNER Anna 1998 TSV Detag Wernberg +8:43.44 7.    00:36:57.85

35. 8. Frauen 372 SELZAM Franziska 1989 +11:42.01 8.    00:39:56.42

43. 9. Frauen 244 MELCHNER Ronja 1995 +13:48.49 9.    00:42:02.90

44. 10. Frauen 123 KLEBER Katrin 1997 AS Tralkörper +14:04.97 10.    00:42:19.38

49. 11. Frauen 258 PENTNER Nadine 1997 +22:20.73 11.    00:50:35.14

51. 12. Frauen 60 DIMMICK Sabrina 1989 +26:01.41 12.    00:54:15.82

Altersklasse W30
4. 1. W30 275 WITTMANN Barbara 1987 SV Parkstein --- 1.    00:31:41.50

8. 2. W30 100 BÜCHERL Theresa 1987 Martin Weinfurter Training +1:26.39 2.    00:33:07.89

9. 3. W30 306 GARCIA Freya 1987 +1:50.60 3.    00:33:32.10

20. 4. W30 110 BIESLER Bianca 1985 TSV Detag Wernberg +4:03.31 4.    00:35:44.81

23. 5. W30 251 SIMON Daniela 1987 Weils spass macht +4:49.38 5.    00:36:30.88

36. 6. W30 287 FRUTH Melanie 1987 +8:21.15 6.    00:40:02.65

40. 7. W30 73 STEGER Katharina 1986 +9:01.53 7.    00:40:43.03

41. 8. W30 149 STEPPER Melanie 1984 +9:24.44 8.    00:41:05.94

47. 9. W30 350 CHRISTOPH Sophie 1987 +14:30.52 9.    00:46:12.02

Altersklasse W35
2. 1. W35 163 HABERL Eva 1980 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg --- 1.    00:29:04.97

13. 2. W35 142 PRÜLL Franzi 1983 Die legendären Lauffüchse +5:43.76 2.    00:34:48.73

22. 3. W35 144 VOGL Tanja 1980 DJK Weiden +7:20.80 3.    00:36:25.77

28. 4. W35 268 PAUSCH Sonja 1981 CIS Amberg +7:57.50 4.    00:37:02.47

31. 5. W35 242 BÜHLMEYER Katja 1979 Bochschnoukn Pruihausen +9:30.40 5.    00:38:35.37

32. 6. W35 111 KLINGER Brigitte 1980 TSV Detag Wernberg +9:32.04 6.    00:38:37.01

34. 7. W35 252 MÜLLER Lisa 1982 +10:08.86 7.    00:39:13.83

Altersklasse W40
5. 1. W40 101 DOLLINGER Sabine 1977 Kieser Training Regensburg --- 1.    00:32:20.50

11. 2. W40 103 WEHERA Marion 1975 +1:45.16 2.    00:34:05.66

12. 3. W40 276 SCHIEßLBAUER Nici 1976 SV Freudenberg +2:25.98 3.    00:34:46.48

17. 4. W40 118 HAGERER Kerstin 1977 LSG Edelsfeld/Cis Amberg +2:56.56 4.    00:35:17.06

29. 5. W40 157 SCHÖNBERGER-ROTHER Michaela 1974 TV Bechtsrieth +4:54.58 5.    00:37:15.08

30. 6. W40 229 SCHRAMM Yvonne 1975 Chemnitzer LV Megware +5:31.75 6.    00:37:52.25

33. 7. W40 145 ATZENHOFER Ulrike 1974 DJK Ursensollen +6:47.63 7.    00:39:08.13

39. 8. W40 140 SCHERB Karin 1976 Martin Weinfurter Training +7:56.16 8.    00:40:16.66

42. 9. W40 238 SCHMID Silvia 1977 Lauftreff Schwandorf +8:45.45 9.    00:41:05.95

46. 10. W40 237 ARGAUER Silvia 1974 DieArgauers +11:50.31 10.    00:44:10.81

50. 11. W40 257 PENTNER Margit 1974 +18:14.83 11.    00:50:35.33
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Altersklasse W45
3. 1. W45 106 BEHRINGER Inge 1973 LSG Edelsfeld --- 1.    00:30:30.67

10. 2. W45 278 PÜSCHL Kerstin 1971 SV Raigering +3:27.85 2.    00:33:58.52

14. 3. W45 305 LIEBCHEN Petra 1973 +4:20.29 3.    00:34:50.96

19. 4. W45 269 FUCHS Marion 1969 LSG Edelsfeld +5:08.78 4.    00:35:39.45

Altersklasse W50
38. 1. W50 264 WEBER Rita 1966 DJK Ursensollen --- 1.    00:40:09.89

45. 2. W50 292 MAIER Gisela 1967 MARMEL +2:43.79 2.    00:42:53.68

52. 3. W50 152 SCHALLER Christa 1964 CIS Amberg +15:18.04 3.    00:55:27.93

Altersklasse W55
7. 1. W55 95 HELGERT Christine 1962 TB-Weiden --- 1.    00:33:03.78

15. 2. W55 389 ZAHNER Lüdia 1961 VFTN Kirchenreinbach +1:49.92 2.    00:34:53.70

24. 3. W55 93 MEIER Theresia 1960 TB-Weiden +3:27.12 3.    00:36:30.90

Altersklasse W65
48. 1. W65 256 STIEGLER Gabriele 1952 RSG Vilstal --- 1.    00:46:12.78
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